
湯原悠登⑥ (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

林原颯秋⑤ (ク ローバー)

門脇旬吾⑥ (日吉津スポ少)

福井翔太⑥ (渚ジュニア)

松本康汰⑥ (渚ジュニア)

林原隼輔⑤ (大山ジュニア)

榎本海翔⑥ (日吉津スポ少)

A男子シングルス (MSA)

22-20
18¨21
21-19

岩佐真社⑥ (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

徳永輝親⑥ (車尾スポ少)

2 塚田員央⑥ (ク ローバー)

河JL心⑥ (大山ジュニア)

金本波喜⑤ (渚ジュニア)

本村蒼志⑥ (日吉津スポ少)

曽田将瑛⑥ (福生スポ少)

服部友陽⑤ (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

声村 陸⑤ (渚ジュニア)

佐々 木―葉⑥ (余子スポ少)

岡野既大⑤ (ク ローバー)

X

0

21-14
21-9

0

21-11
21-10

0

0

19-21
21-15
21-13

21-5
21-7

尾崎氷河⑥ (日吉津スポ少) 0

藤谷直輝⑥ (福生スポ少)

内田敬樹⑤ (大山ジュニア)

伊奥 蒼⑤ (箕蚊屋ジュニア) 0

21-10
21-9

21-18
21-11

0

21-9
21-13

0

多林涼⑥ (崎津」r.) 0

京久野廉人⑥ (ク ローバー)

前崎奏人⑤ (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

宇田川由翔⑥ (渚ジュニア)

0 松田麗央⑤ (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

槽山航佑⑥ (境クラブ)

中原颯志⑥ (日吉津スポ少)

2 小豆澤巧⑤ (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

前島有梨⑥ (飛鳥ジュニア)

0

山口凛人⑥ (崎津」r.)



A女子シングルス (WSA)

2遠藤夢緩⑥

山根結夏⑤

森山仁子⑤

永瀬陽菜⑥

上野心香⑤

野口友杏⑥

濱田楓⑥

内田果那⑥

堀田彩那⑥

高梨心和⑤

遠藤有里乃⑥

萱野杏音⑤

竹中幸⑤

小林浬瑚⑥

松本梨央⑤

荒松萌乃華⑤

坂田愛如奈⑤

内田佑月⑥

福住真帆⑥

中上百花⑥

石川侑芽⑥

寺崎汐⑥

浅田彩香⑥

夕永光優⑥

生中茜里⑤

松本紗羽⑥

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(大山ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(車尾スポ少)

(余子スポ少)

(日吉津スポ少)

(境クラブ )

(車尾スポ少)

(境クラブ)

(渚ジュニア)

(大山ジュニア)

(車尾スポ少)

(福生スポ少)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(渚ジュニア)

(大山ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(境クラブ)

(車尾スポ少)

(大山ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(余子スポ少)

(車尾スポ少)

(車尾スポ少)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(ク ローバー)

建部桜和⑥

佐々木佑奈⑤

岡田みりあ⑤

葉狩 葵⑥

杉山結⑤

萱野花音⑤

清水莉桜⑥

綿谷寧々 ⑤

矢田絵里華⑤

森住茜音⑥

F弓永結奈⑥

田中芙佳⑥

田中瑠莉⑥

矢島柚奈⑤

野々 内咲⑤

佐分利優朱⑥

種 京香⑥

阿部ゆいか⑥

野上杏⑥

湯原羽音⑤

米村妃稀⑤

遠藤愛未⑤

野坂優里⑤

仙田柚空⑥

井上実優⑥

齋木星花⑥

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(大山ジュニア)

(余子スポ少)

(渚ジュニア)

(車尾スポ少)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(大山ジュニア)

(日吉津スポ少)

(車尾スポ少)

(境クラブ )

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(崎津」r.)

(車尾スポ少)

(日吉津スポ少)

(福生スポ少)

(余子スポ少)

(車尾スポ少)

(渚ジュニア)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(大山ジュニア)

(境 クラブ )

(福生スポ少)

(車尾スポ少)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

21-12
21-9

0

0
21-17
21-12

2

0

21-9
21-16

0

0

21-10
21- l

0



岩田遥太④

福間琉生④

中嶋湊都④

大西健心④

湯原隼羽③

杵村 莉羅④

久保田虎太郎④

佐々 木誠仁③

石川暁太郎④

山口遥也③

山口真吾③

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(クローバー)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(渚ジュニア)

(クローバー)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(福生スポ少)

(崎津」r.)

(渚ジュニア)

赤井 公亮④

小関 晴太④

金子優樹④

大森颯太③

塚田千尋④

高梨 蒼音③

八田友介④

酒井 誠人④

柏木 理人④

濱田蒼空④

大江慢牙④

大先喜介④

(車尾スポ少)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

僕蚊屋ジュニア)

(クローバー)

(渚ジュニア)

(福生スポ少)

(大山ジュニア)

(ク ローバー)

(境クラブ)

(福生スポ少)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

B男子シングルス (MSB)

0

21-6
21-6

1

2

C男子シングルス (MSC)

21-7
21-5

21-3
21-9

0

21-11
17-21
21-14

0

0

2

0

21-11
18-21
21-13

21-19
21-9

21-13
21-6

21- 1
21-7

21-17
21-23
21-13

大野悠策② (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

渡辺翔空② (ク ローバー)

石サ|1愛次郎② (福生スポ少)

松田鷹河② (箕蚊屋ジュニア)

角悠亮② (余子スポ少)

野坂樹生② (境クラブ)

末吉勇志② (飛島ジュニア) 声村 類② (渚ジュニア)



宮本和瑚乃④

山本絆④

中原実優④

田部杏④

村田陽菜④

小原英③

齋木星杏④

杉本莉菜④

末吉実虹④

岡崎茉知④

高浦芽花④

佐々木菜羽④

大野実和③

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(車尾スポ少)

(日吉津スポ少)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(境 クラブ)

(車尾スポ少)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(境クラブ)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(車尾スポ少)

(余子スポ少)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

湯原明子④

土橋優羽④

入澤幸音④

門脇美和④

林原舞春③

浜日唯良④

水上莉衣咲③

野上琉衣③

高梨寿久玲④

佐分利梓美④

石谷希美④

小林瑠華③

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(車尾スポ少)

(日吉津スポ少)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(ク ローバー)

(渚ジュニア)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

(車尾スポ少)

(境クラブ)

(日吉津スポ少)

(飛鳥ジュニア)

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

B女子シングルス (WSB)

2

21-4
21-8

2

21-7
21-9

0

2

C女子シングルス (WSC)

2
21-19
17-21
21-7

21-16
21-15

21-3
21-10

０１
　

　

　

・‐４

・２‐

・１７

　

　

０１

21-18
21-18

21-13
21-60

21-17
21-18

X

0
21-6
21-12

0

2

柏木結莉② (ク ローバー)

鈴木華② (ク ローバー)

福間莉夢② (ク ローバー)

河北結衣② (大山ジュニア)

石黒心乙織② (箕蚊屋ジュニア)



1

4

5

6

7

1

4

7

]

1

種 目
MSA
卑 ヱ 議

WSA
A手 ヱ 醸

MSB
R塁 子 議

lTS3

R与 子 巌
MSC
r塁 率 単

WSC
C女子単

5 8 5

優 勝
湯原 悠登⑥

(箕蚊屋ジュニア)

遠藤 夢緩⑥

(贅蚊屋ジュニア)

岩田 遥太④

は 政屋ジュニア)

Jヽ本 瑠華⑥ 大野 悠策②

(螂文屋ジュニア)

石黒心乙織②

(笑峡屋ジュニア)

準優勝
山口凛人⑥

(崎津 Ir )

建部 桜和⑥

ぬ 鳥ジュニア)

高梨 蒼音③

(渚ジュニア)

ヨ本和覇乃④

(笑蚊屋ジュニア)

首 村 類②

(渚ジュニア)

河北 結衣②

(大山ジュニア)

3  4と

内田敬樹⑤

(大山ジュニア)

小林 浬瑚⑥

修筆文屋ジェニア)

山口真吾③

(渚ジュニア)

易原 明子④ 切 1愛次郎②

`福

生スポ少 )

福間 莉夢②

(ク ローバーう

服部 友陽⑤

C響哄屋ジュニア)

矢島 柚奈⑤

鮪 津 Jr )

大先 喜介④

(飛鳥ジュニア)

大野 実和③

(笑峡屋ジュニア)

松田鷹河② 柏本 結莉②

(ク ローバー)

5位

松本 康汰⑥

(渚ジュニア)

高梨 心和⑥

(渚ジュニア)

湯原 隼羽③

`渚

ジュニア)

К上芳t衣咲③

篠 蚊屋ジュニア)

度辺 翔空②

(ク ローバー)

檜山 航伯⑥

(培クラブ)

田中 瑠莉⑥

∝ 蚊屋ジェニア)

赤井 公亮④

(車尾スポ少 )

田部 杏④

徐 鳥ジュニア)

野坂 樹生②

(境クラブ)

鈴木 華②

(ク ローバー

前島 有梨⑥

籠鳥ジュニア)

松本 紗羽⑥

(ク ローバー)

佐々本 調
=③

(福生スポ少)

浜田 唯良④

(渚ジュニア)

末吉 勇志②

(飛 ,時ジュニア)

河北 心⑥

(大 IBジュニア)

誨木 星花⑥

篠 蚊屋ジュニア )

酒井 誠人④

(大山ジュニア)

杉本 莉菜④

イ催́ ノン ='―ブヽ

角 悠亮②

(余子スポ少)

9位

福井 翔太⑥

(渚ジュニア)

濱田 楓⑥

r音 ″ ラブ、

中嶋 湊都④

籠 鳥ジュニア)

石谷 希美④

(飛 烏ジユニア)

小豆澤 巧⑤

(箕餃屋ジュニア )

青水 莉桜Э 塚IB千尋④

(ク ローバー )

山本 絆④

(車尾スポ少)

京久野 廉人③

(ク ローバー)

幅住 真帆③

(車尾スポ少)

山口遥也③

(崎津 Jr )

土橋 優羽④

(車尾スポ少 )

塚田 員央⑥

(ク ローバー)

野上 杏⑥

偉犀スポ少)

濱田 蒼空④

r借″ラブ、

高浦 芽花④

(車尾スポ少)

酪 直輝Э

(福生スポ少 )

竹中 幸⑤

(福生スポ少 )

大西 健心④

(福生スポ少)

葛梨寿久玲④

(境クラブ)

声村 陸⑤

(渚ジュニア )

編谷 寧々⑤

(福生スポ少)

金子 優樹④

(福生スポ少)

斎木 星杏④

(笑紋屋ジュニア)

前崎 奏人⑤ 中上 百花⑥

(大山ジ ュニア )

杵村 莉羅④

(ク ローバー)

門脇 美和④

(飛鳥ジュニア )

岩佐 真神⑥

C観丈屋ジュニア)

易原 羽音⑤

(渚ジュニア)

八日 友介④

(福生スポ少)

岡崎 茉知④

17位

山根 結夏⑤

(大山ジュニア)

岡田みりあ⑤

(大 山ジュニア )

荒松 萌乃華⑤

(大山ジュニア)

簿分 利 優朱Э

(日 吉津スポ少 )

内田果那⑥

(草尾スポ少 )

門永 結秦⑥

(車尾スポ少)

生中茜里⑤

(飛鳥ジュニア)

■田 柚空⑥

(福生スポ少)

永瀬 陽菜⑥

(車尾スポ少)

葉狩 葵⑥

(余子スポ少 )

反日 愛如奈⑤

(福生スポ少 )

種 京香⑥

(福生スポ少 )

遠藤 有里乃⑥

(大山ジュニア)

森住 茜音⑥

(日 吉津スポ少 )

寺崎 汐⑥

(余子スポ少)

野坂 優里⑤

(靖クラブ)


